	Rochester Hills Master			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
HILLS			v		
		File Number: 2017-0500)		
File ID:	2017-0500	Type: Purchase	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2017-0500	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date :	10/11/2017	
File Name:	Request for Approval of Agreement - InterlocalFinal Action:Agreement for IT Services between the City andOakland County				
litie label:	Services between the County Fire Records I	of Agreement - MIS: Update City of Rochester Hills and (Management System (FRMS ion System (CLEMIS), with g, and Pictometry)	Dakland County for Oa 6), Law Enforcement	kland	
Notes:					
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	102317 Agenda Summar with Exhibits.pdf	y.pdf, IT Services Agreement	Enactment Number:		
Contact:			Hearing Date:		
Drafter:			Effective Date:		
story of Legisl	ative File				
r- Acting Body:	Date:	Action: Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result:	

Text of Legislative File 2017-0500

Title

sion:

Request for Approval of Agreement - MIS: Updated Interlocal Agreement for IT Services between the City of Rochester Hills and Oakland County for Oakland County Fire Records Management System (FRMS), Law Enforcement Management Information System (CLEMIS), with the addition of GIS Services (ArcGIS, Data Sharing, and Pictometry)

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby approves the updated Interlocal Services Agreement for IT Services beween the City of Rochester Hills and Oakland County for Oakland County Fire Records Management System (FRMS), Law Enforcement Management Information System (CLEMIS), with the addition of GIS Services (ArcGIS, Data Sharing, and Pictometry) and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the agreement on behalf of the City.

Date: